SGM865
Quad UV/OV Positive/Negative
Voltage Supervisor
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 2025 – REV. A
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM865 is a quad voltage monitoring IC designed

JUNE 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM865A SSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM865AXQS16G/TR
SGM865A
XQS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM865B SSOP-16 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM865BXQS16G/TR
SGM865B
XQS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM865C TQFN-3×3-16L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM865CXTQ16G/TR 865CTQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM865D TQFN-3×3-16L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM865DXTQ16G/TR 865DTQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code